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NOTES:
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. DISPLAY TYPE: STN (YELLOW—GREEN), TRANSFLECTIVE, POSITIVE.
. VIEWING DIRECTION: 6 O'CLOCK.

. DRIVE METHOD: 1/32DUTY, 1/5BIAS. ~

. OPERATING VOLTAGE: VDD=5.0V, VOP=4.7V.

. IC DRIVER: AIP31520.

. OPERATING TEMP.: —20°~70".

. STORAGE TEMP.: —30"~80".

. GENERAL TOLERANCE: +0.2MM.

. ROHS COMPLIANT.
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Detail "A"

PIN ASSIGNMENT
NO. |SYMBOL
1 VDD
2 VSS
3 VO
4 RST
5 Bl
6 E2
7 RW
8 AQ
9 DBO
10 | DB1
11 | bB2
12 | DB3
13 | DB4
14 | DB5S
15 | DB6
16 | DB7
17 | LEDA
18 | LEDK
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